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James Lawrence Dear
Age: 63 (Born Sep 17, 1952)
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Criminal Check Disclaimer

21838 S Figueroa ST #15
Carson, CA 90745
(310) 328-6212

PO Box 4844 #PO BOX 4844
Carson, CA 90749

21830 S Figueroa ST #2189
Carson, CA 90745
(310) 328-6212

15630 Crenshaw BLVD #BL
Gardena, CA 90249
(310) 329-1700

1168 Besito AVE
Berkeley, CA 94705
(510) 644-1336

15427 Catalina AVE
Gardena, CA 90247

21240 S Western AVE #15
Torrance, CA 90501

4844 Berkeley WAY #4844
Berkeley, CA 94704

PO Box 4844
Berkeley, CA 94704

40577 Albrae ST
Fremont, CA 94538

4844 Box
Carson, CA 90749
(310) 328-6212
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Total households
Families
Male / Female

Income

Avg. Household
Less $10K
$10k to $14,999
$15k to $24,999
$25k to $34,999
$35k to $49,999
$50k to $74,999
$75k to $99,999

$100k to $149,999
$150k to $199,999

$200k or more

Education

High School Degree

College Degree
Graduate Degree

24,903
81%
48% 152%

$80,526
3%
3%
8%
8%
12%
20%
15%
20%
6%
4%

22%
19%
5%
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